

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Sessions Case No. 150/2022

CNR No.WBBB01-003220-2022

Present : Sri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Order No. 07
dt. 22.01.25

Today is fixed for evidence.
Sole accused person on CB is present by filing hazira.
No witness is present to day
Ld P.P.is absent.
The case is adj.

Fix 28.04.25 for further cross examination of the PW-1.
Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum